Superior-Courts
Western Judicial Circuit

Athens-Clarke and Oconee Counties .~~____ 306KET 1HIT) ALS
Honorable H. Patrick Haggard ‘ - P.O. Box 1623
: Judge . Athens, GA. 30603
(7086) 613-3780
October 6, 2021 Fax (706) 613-3782
Ms. Beverly Logan ' Ms. Angela Elder-Johnson °
Clerk of Superior Court Clerk of Superior Court
Athens-Clarke County Courthouse - Oconee County Courthouse
Athens, GA 30601 . Watkinsville, GA 30677

<

RE:  Child Support Enforcement Schedule
Please find attached the schedule for the above-referenced list for 2022.

Sincerely,

H. Patrick Haggard

Attachment

cc: Child Support Enforcement
Ms. Elisa Zarate, Court Administrator
Sheriff’s Office — Clarke and Oconee Counties
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January 24
February 28
March 21
April 18

May 16

June 27

July 25
August 29
September 19
October 31
November 21
December 19

CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT - 2022

9:00 a.m.
9:00 am.
9:00 am.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 am.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 am. -
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Athens-Clarke County

Athens-Clarke County
Athens-Clarke County

Athens-Clarke County -
Athens-Clarke County
Athens-Clarke County
Athens-Clarke County
Athens-Clarke County
Athens-Clarke County
Athens-Clarke County
Athens-Clarke County
Athens-Clarke County
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